CCSO-914X
True SineWave
SAW Based Clock Oscillator
 9×14mm SMD
3.3 & 5.0 Volt
Date: 25-Apr-2024
Rev:  AB
Page 1 of 5

Similar Product in 5×7.5mm Package
Click Here
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek Saw Osc.
#2 Model 914 with -40/85°C Temperature Range
#3 (3 = 3.3Volts) (Blank = 5 Volts)
#4 Height (L = 0.135") (Blank = 0.210")
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
CCSO - 914X 3 L - 1000.000
#5#3#1 #2 #4
Frequency vs Temperature
CCSO-914X
True SineWave
SAW Based Clock Oscillator
 9×14mm SMD
3.3 & 5.0 Volt
Date: 25-Apr-2024
Rev:  AB
Page 4 of 5
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
CRYSTEK
CORPORATIONC
CCSO-914X-245.760
CCSO-914X3-433.920
CCSO-914X
True SineWave
SAW Based Clock Oscillator
 9×14mm SMD
3.3 & 5.0 Volt
Date: 25-Apr-2024
Rev:  AB
Page 5 of 5
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061